
EB/PE Dr. Eduardo Brazão de Castro
Funchal

Horários 2023/2024 Untis 2022

B3 1i Director de Turma: Magno Nicolau Baptista Freitas

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:45-17:30

17:30-18:15

18:15-19:00

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:30

20:45-21:30

21:30-22:15

22:25-23:10

Intervalo

Intervalo

Almoço

Intervalo

Intervalo

Intervalo

LE-In 302 António S

MCT 302 Vanda Rei

CulLi 302 Verónica 

CE_U 302 Vanda Rei

CE_U 302 Vanda Rei

CPSA 302 Magno Fre

CulLi 302 Verónica 

CE_U 302 Vanda Rei

CE_U 302 Vanda Rei

Comp. 312 Fernanda 

Comp. 312 Fernanda 

MCT 302 Vanda Rei

CulLi 302 Verónica 

LE-In 302 António S

Tomei conhecimento   5-9-2023


